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Your advantages

For mounting the Smart Ethernet Box
made from high-quality stainless steel
For outdoor installation

Easy operation

Rugged design

Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Sales key

Product key

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

Mast clamps, 2 pcs, with quick mounting connection for installation on masts with a diameter of

102 ... 254 mm

1188634

1pc

1pc

DNO08

DNC3z1
4063151233716
260 g

230 g
73072980

DE
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Technical data

Product properties

Product type
Manufacturer
Manufacturer Designation

Manufacturer product number

Dimensions

Width

Material specifications

Material Strap and clamping part

Material Screw

PHCENIX
CONTACT

Mounting material
Ideal Tridon
Surelock 48
48001 0152

14.3 mm

Stainless steel 304 / 1.4301
Stainless steel 305/ 1.4303
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM

ETIM 9.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

23159090
23159090
23159090

EC000464

31162900
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Environmental product compliance

China RoHS Environmentally friendly use period: unlimited = EFUP-e

No hazardous substances above threshold values

Phoenix Contact 2024 © - all rights reserved
https://www.phoenixcontact.com

Phoenix Contact USA

586 Fulling Mill Road

Middletown, PA 17057, United States
(+717) 944-1300
info@phoenixcon.com

Mar 7, 2024, 12:13 AM  Page 4 (4)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/en-us/products/mounting-material-scx-clamp-14x102-254-1188634?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

